
 

 

Unihokej- IV rzut 
Wrocław, 17.05.2019 r. 

Hala PWr, ul. Chełmońskiego 12 
Wyniki: 

1(19) AWF 0:1 (0:0, 1:2k) UPWr 

    10:00 PS Bartosz Spiżak 

  Bartosz Tomaszewski 10:00 MPS   

    10:00 MPS Anita Konieczka 

  Krzysztof Szpigun 10:00 PS   

    10:00 PS Łukasz Główczyk 

  Julia Chuda 10:00 MPS   

          

2(20) UWr 0:4 PWr 

  Wojciech Kaczmarski 3:15 2 min   

    4:05 0:1 PP Maciej Welka 

    7:55 0:2 Michał Wanat (Jan Kleinhardt) 

    8:55 0:3 Maciej Welka (Przemysław Szymaszek) 

    9:33 0:4 Michał Wanat (Rene Laflamme) 

          

3(21) UPWr 1:0 UWr 

  Bartosz Spiżak 4:40 1:0   

          

4(22) AWF 1:2 (1:1, 1:2k) PWr 

  Bartosz Tomaszewski 3:19 1:0   

    6:37 1:1 Eryk Kuc (Jan Kleinhardt) 

    10:00 MPS Eryk Kuc 

  Bartosz Tomaszewski 10:00 MPS   

    10:00 PS Radosław Gołomski 

  Krzysztof Szpigun 10:00 MPS   

    10:00 MPS Michał Wanat 

  Julia Chuda 10:00 PS   

    10:00 PS Eryk Kuc 

  Bartosz Tomaszewski 10:00 MPS   

          

5(23) UWr 1:2 AWF 

    1:20 0:1 Krzysztof Szpigun 

  Wojciech Kaczmarski (Daniel Dworecki) 6:23 1:1   

    7:18 1:2 Krzysztof Szpigun 

          

6(24) UPWr 0:5 PWr 

    1:17 0:1 Eryk Kuc (Jan Kleinhardt) 

    3:28 0:2 Jan Kleinhardt (Radosław Gołomski) 

    5:12 0:3 Michał Wanat 

    8:29 0:4 Maciej Welka (Przemysław Szymaszek) 

    9:27 0:5 Bartosz Żydyk (Radosław Gołomski) 

 



 

 

Tabela po IV rzutach:  
 

 

Zespół Mecze Zwycięstwa Porażki 
Zwycięstwa 

po karnych 

Porażki po 

karnych 
Pkt. Br. 

1 PWr 12 8 0 4 0 32 29:6 

2 AWF 12 5 3 1 3 20 13:16 

3 UPWr 12 3 7 1 1 12 10:21 

4 UWr 12 2 8 0 2 8 9:18 

 
Klasyfikacja strzelców: 
 
 

    

Mecze Bramki 

1 Jan Kleinhardt PWr 12 8 

2 Bartosz Spiżak UPWr 12 6 

3 Jakub Przestacki AWF 3 4 

- Maciej Welka PWr 6 4 

5 Wojciech Kaczmarski UWr 12 3 

- Kajetan Niewczas UWr 6 3 

- Krzysztof Szpigun AWF 9 3 

- Michał Wanat PWr 9 3 

- Adam Wełygan PWr 6 3 

10 Radosław Gołomski PWr 12 2 

- Marcin Greczyn UPWr 6 2 

- Łukasz Kaproń PWr 6 2 

- Eryk Kuc PWr 12 2 

14 Konrad Alchimowicz AWF 9 1 

- Jakub Demski UWr 12 1 

- Maciej Jahołkowski UWr 9 1 

- Michał Kałużny AWF 3 1 

- Dawid Mikołajek AWF 6 1 

- Marcin Mydłowski AWF 6 1 

- Arkadiusz Skórski UWr 12 1 

- Bartosz Tomaszewski AWF 6 1 

- Eva van Asperen UPWr 6 1 

- Bartosz Żydyk PWr 9 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
Klasyfikacja asystentów:  
 

    

Mecze Asysty 

1 Jan Kleinhardt PWr 12 9 

2 Łukasz Kaproń PWr 6 5 

3 Radosław Gołomski PWr 12 2 

- Kamila Hapka UPWr 9 2 

- Marcin Szpigun AWF 6 2 

- Przemysław Szymaszek PWr 12 2 

- Adam Wełygan PWr 6 2 

8 Iga Błażejowska UWr 9 1 

- Wojciech Chyra AWF 1 1 

- Daniel Dworecki UWr 12 1 

- Marcin Greczyn UPWr 6 1 

- Marcin Kazimierek AWF 6 1 

- Rene Laflamme PWr 12 1 

- Dawid Mikołajek AWF 6 1 

- Kajetan Niewczas UWr 6 1 

- Jakub Przestacki AWF 3 1 

- Arkadiusz Skórski UWr 12 1 

- Krzysztof Szpigun AWF 9 1 

- Bartosz Żydyk PWr 9 1 

 
Klasyfikacja kanadyjska:  
 

    

Mecze Bramki Asysty Punkty 

1 Jan Kleinhardt PWr 12 8 9 17 

2 Łukasz Kaproń PWr 6 2 5 7 

3 Bartosz Spiżak UPWr 12 6 0 6 

4 Jakub Przestacki AWF 3 4 1 5 

- Adam Wełygan PWr 6 3 2 5 

6 Radosław Gołomski PWr 12 2 2 4 

- Kajetan Niewczas UWr 6 3 1 4 

- Krzysztof Szpigun AWF 9 3 1 4 

- Maciej Welka PWr 6 4 0 4 

10 Marcin Greczyn UPWr 6 2 1 3 

- Wojciech Kaczmarski UWr 12 3 0 3 

- Michał Wanat PWr 9 3 0 3 

13 Kamila Hapka UPWr 9 0 2 2 

- Eryk Kuc PWr 12 2 0 2 

- Dawid Mikołajek AWF 6 1 1 2 

- Arkadiusz Skórski UWr 12 1 1 2 

- Marcin Szpigun AWF 6 0 2 2 

- Przemysław Szymaszek PWr 12 0 2 2 

- Bartosz Żydyk PWr 9 1 1 2 



 

 

20 Konrad Alchimowicz AWF 9 1 0 1 

- Iga Błażejowska UWr 9 0 1 1 

- Wojciech Chyra AWF 1 0 1 1 

- Jakub Demski UWr 12 1 0 1 

- Daniel Dworecki UWr 12 0 1 1 

- Maciej Jahołkowski UWr 9 1 0 1 

- Michał Kałużny AWF 3 1 0 1 

- Marcin Kazimierek AWF 6 0 1 1 

- Rene Laflamme PWr 12 0 1 1 

- Marcin Mydłowski AWF 6 1 0 1 

- Bartosz Tomaszewski AWF 6 1 0 1 

- Eva van Asperen UPWr 6 1 0 1 

 


